Ubl)

Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE

SELECTIONS

Contemporary. Transitional. Modern. Antique.

| WWW.OLDBI SCAYNEDESIGN S.COM |



HARDWARE

BELGIUM PULL

CHROME & POLISHED BRASS

OL:51/2" | OW:41/4"
P:11/4" | BL:21/2" | BW:1”

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

BL Base Length
BW Base Width

2 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

'

CICERO DROP PULL

POLISHED NICKEL & POLISHED BRASS

OL:31/8" | OW:23/4" | P:1" | BL:11/4" | BW:3/4"

MERCER PULL

CHROME

OL:61/2" | OW:1/4" | P:13/4" | CC:31/4"

oL O II'L h
CHICAGO PULL ow | overallwidth
P Projection
ANTIQUE SILVER BD | Base Diameter

BL Base Length

BW | Base Width
oL: 12" | OW:1/4" | P:13/4" | CC:51/4" CC | Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 3



HARDWARE

COLLINS DROP PULL

POLISHED BRASS

oL:5" | OW: 3" | P:11/4" | BL: 1" | BW: 1"

COLLINS DROP PULL

POLISHED NICKEL

oL:5" | OW:3" | P:11/4" | BL: 1" | BW: 1"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

BL Base Length
BW Base Width

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

SIBONY PULL
CHROME
oL Overall Le.ngth
OL:61/2" | OW:5" | P:21/4" S

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs



HARDWARE

EMPIRE PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

oL:4" | Ow: 4" | P: 1"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

el

|

A

A R — |_—M

. =

LL 2 VARO PULLS

POLISHED BRASS

E E OoL:7" | OW:4" | P:11/4"

HARPUR PULL
POLISHED BRASS & CHROME OL | Overall Length
ow Ove.raII.Width
OL: 18" | OW:21/4" | P:11/4" P Projection

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs



HARDWARE

KEYSER PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

oL:4" | OW:21/2" | P:11/4"

SAVILLE PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

OoL: 1/2" | OW:. 6" | P:3/4" -

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs



HARDWARE

GRECO PULL

CHROME & POLISHED BRASS

OL:31/2" | OW:11/2" | P: 1"
BS:3/8" | CC:31/8"

ALEXAS PULL

CHROME & POLISHED BRASS

OL:33/4" | OW:33/4" | P:11/4"
BD: 1/2" | CC:21/4"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 9



HARDWARE

VOSKAMP PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

oL.e” | OW:11/2" | P: 1"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

RAJ PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

OL:31/2" | OW: 1" | P:3/4"

10 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HOLDEN

BRUSHED NICKEL, BRUSHED BRASS,
OIL RUBBED BRONZE, & BLACK

OL:21/4" | OW:2" | P:1/2" | BS:1/2"

oL

BS

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

Base Square

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs

11



HARDWARE

LARGE HOLDEN
DROP PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED BRASS | BRUSHED NICKEL

OL:31/8" | OW:3" | P:3/4" | BS:3/4"

CARVER PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED BRASS | BRUSHED NICKEL

OL:41/2" | OW:11/2" | P:3/4"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

BS Base Square

12 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

LEONARD PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED BRASS
& POLISHED NICKEL

OL:21/2" | OW:1.8" | P:3/5"

NEWTON PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED BRASS
& POLISHED NICKEL

OoL:21/2" | OW:21/2" | P:11/4"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

13

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs



HARDWARE

VELASCO PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL
& POLISHED BRASS

OL:33/4" | OW:33/4" | P:11/4"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

14 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

PABLO PULL

SHOWN IN: CHROME
& POLISHED BRASS

oL: 6" | OW:21/2" | P:13/8"

PABLO BAR

SHOWN IN: CHROME o

2}

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

OoL: 6" | OW:11/4" | P:13/8"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs

15



HARDWARE

ITHACA PULLS

CHROME

oL 7" | OW:31/2" | P:11/4"

16

Old Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE



HARDWARE

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

NESTER PULL

SHOWN IN POLISHED NICKEL | POLISHED BRASS

oL:7" | OW:7" | P:1”

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs

17



HARDWARE

MODENA KNOB HOLMES KNOB

CHROME ANTIQUE BRUSHED BRASS, BRUSHED NICKEL,
& BRUSHED PEWTER

OS: 1" | P:3/4" | BS:1/2"
OS:11/72" | OW: 1" | P:3/4" | D:5/8" | BL:1" | BW: 1/4"

REBECCA KNOB AUGUST KNOB SEAGROVE KNOB
STAINLESS STEEL NICKEL SATIN NICKEL SATIN NICKEL
OD:3/4" | P:11/8" | BD:3/8" OD:11/8" | P:1" | BD:1/2" OL:13/8" | OW: 1"

P:11/2" | BD:1/2"

oD Overall Depth
oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
oS Overall Square
P Projection

BD B Di
BRISTOL KNOB S0 | Base Diareter
BRUSHED NICKEL BW | Base Width

BS Base Square
os:11/4" | P:11/8" | BS:1/2"

18 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

LISETTE SMALL KNOB

ANTIQUE BRASS & ANTIQUE SILVER

ob: 1" | P:1" | BD:1/2"

LISETTE KNOB

ANTIQUE BRASS & ANTIQUE SILVER

OoD:11/4" | P:1" | BD:3/4"

LAUREL KNOB

SHOWN IN ANTIQUE PEWTER
ALSO AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE BRASS

OD Overall Diameter

. " Lqn . " OL Overall Length
OoD:11/8" | P:1" | BD:5/8 ow | overall Width
P Projection

BD Base Diameter

PHYLLIS
9" PULL

SILVER

OL: 8 3/4"
Ow: 374"
P:13/8"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs

19



oL Overall Length
oW Overall Width

P Projection

BL Base Length

CC Center to Center

SUTTON

BRUSHED OIL RUBBED BRONZE & SATIN NICKEL

oL:6” | OW:3/8" | P:1" | BL:3/4" | CCY”

SUTTON

BRUSHED OIL RUBBED BRONZE
& SATIN NICKEL

OL:21/4" | OW:3/8"

P:1" | BL:5/8"

CcC: 11/4"

SUTTON

BRUSHED OIL RUBBED BRONZE & SATIN NICKEL

oL: 11 1/2" | OW:3/8" | P: 1"

BL: 1" | CC: 10"

20 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



JARVIS

oL Overall Length

OW | Overall Width
SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE P Projection
BS Base Square

oL: 6" | OW:1/2" | P:11/8"

BS: 3/8" | cC: 3" CcC Center to Center

OoL: 9" | OW:5/8" | P:13/4"

BS: 1/2" | CC:61/4"

oL: 17" OW: 5/8" P: 1 3/4" BS: 1/2" ccC:141/72"
- —— -‘-W*‘?‘.‘

. SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE
‘-P - § oL: 2" OW: 2" P: 1" BS: 1/2"
z d ‘} . . . .

!

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 21



HARDWARE

DIAMONDBACK
HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN
BRUSHED NICKEL
BRUSHED BRASS

MATTE BLACK

DIAMONDBACK KNOB

obD: 1" | P:1”

aq{qa{«-:@'&-ﬂwﬂm &«-:Q’{fff?é\( ":’ﬁ(ﬁi S

.........
T iy -.-‘a‘a.r, ,,,,,,,,,

oz PR
SE l:»m;t_m / x\\\'&\ N

D IAM O N D BACK 8" P U LI_ oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
oL: 8" | OW:1/2" | P:1" | BD:3/8" | CC:6" OD | Overall Diameter
P Projection

BD Base Diameter
Ccc Center to Center

22 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



BLACK
WHITE

oL:71/2" | 61/2" | 51/2"

OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BD: 1/4"

cce” | 5| 4

oL Overall Length
oW Overall Width

P Projection

BD Base Diameter
CcC Center to Center

WHITE

oD:1" | P:11/4"

"\ BLACK
/

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs

23



-----

HECTOR

MATTE BLACK & BRUSHED NICKEL

oL: 2" | OW:1/2" | P:11/2" | BD:1/2"

HECTOR

MATTE BLACK & BRUSHED NICKEL

oL: 7" | OW:1/2" cc v

P:11/2" | BD:1/2"

HECTOR

MATTE BLACK & BRUSHED NICKEL

ey

CC: 8 3/4" \_\%

oL 11" | OW:1/2"

P:11/2"

BD: 1/2"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width

P Projection

BD Base Diameter
CC Center to Center

24 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

ASTON KNOB

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

oD:11/2" | P:11/8" | BD:1/2"

ASTON
6", 9", & 17" PULL

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OoL:53/4" | OW:1" | P:11/8" | BS:1/2" | CC:33/4"
oL: 9" | OW: 1" | P:11/8" | BS:1/2" | CC.@"

oL 17"

Oow: 1 1/2" cc:141/72"

P:11/8" | BS:5/8"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width
oD Overall Diameter
P Projection

BS Base Square

BD Base Diameter
CcC Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 25



HARDWARE

ESCOBAR ESCOBAR > I
PULLS & KNOBS 9" PULL |
s oSS T o1 LS,

OIL RUBBED BRONZE,
& SATIN NICKEL

ESCOBAR

6 1/2" PULL
o | QueralLength OL:61/2" | OW:3/4"
A P:11/4" | BS:3/8" | CC.5"

P Projection
BS Base Square
CC Center to Center

ESCOBAR
4 1/2" PULL

OL:41/2" | OW: 3/4"
P:11/4" | BS:3/8" | CC: 3"

ESCOBAR
KNOB

OL:23/8" | OW: 3/4"
P:11/4" | BS:3/8"

26 Old Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE



HARDWARE

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection
Center to Center

HEX %
KNOB "
<

AVAILABLE IN
SATIN BRASS

SATIN NICKEL
MATTE BLACK

OoL: 1 374"
OWw: 1 374"
P 11/4"

HEX
51/4" &
7 1/4" PULL
AVAILABLE IN
SATIN BRASS
SATIN NICKEL
MATTE BLACK
oW: 1/2"
OL:51/4" | 7 1/4"
P: 1 1/3"
cc:a" | 6
HEX
BAR KNOB
AVAILABLE IN
SATIN BRASS
| SATIN NICKEL
P MATTE BLACK
OW: 172"
oL 1 172"
P:11/3"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 27



HARDWARE

CARRIONE HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN: POLISHED NICKEL, GOLDEN CHAMPAGNE, & BLACK BRONZE

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width

P Projection

BS Base Square

CcC Center to Center

CARRIONE
KNOB

OoL:21/2"
OWw: 374"
P:11/2"

BS: 172"

CARRIONE 6 1/4" PULL

OL:61/4" | OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BS:1/2" | CC:33/4"

CARRIONE 8 3/4" PULL

OL:83/4" | OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BS:1/2" | CC.61/2"

28 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

ACRYLIC KNOB

OL:21/2" | OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BD:3/8"

ACRYLIC 6" PULL

OL:6" | OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BD:3/8" | CC:4"

ACRYLIC 8" PULL

OL: 8" | OW:3/4" | P:11/2" | BD:3/8" | CC:6

oL
ow

BD
CcC

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

Base Diameter
Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs

29



HARDWARE

MENLO
HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN
POLISHED CHROME
ANCIENT BRONZE
MATTE BLACK
SATIN BRASS
BRUSHED NICKEL

oL Overall Length
oD Overall Diameter
oS Overall Square

P Projection

BD Base Diameter
BS Base Square

CC Center to Center

MENLO KNOB

SHOWN IN MATTE BLACK

OD:11/4" | P:11/8" | BD: 3/4"

MENLO FACETED KNOB

SHOWN IN BRUSHED NICKEL gl T

OoD: 1 1/4" | p. 1" | BD: 3/4" }1 & -fi

30 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE




oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width

?—?J P Projection

| _-_ﬂ BS Base Square

| BD Base Diameter

' 4 CC Center to Center
v

ARLIE

OIL RUBBED BRONZE B

& SATIN NICKEL ' —

OL:3/4" | OW:5/8" | P:11/4" r
BL: 3/8" | BW:5/8" )

ARLIE

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OL:43/8" | OW:3/4" | P:11/4"
BL:3/8" | BW:3/4" | CC:33/4"

ARLIE

OIL RUBBED BRONZE & SATIN NICKEL

OL:131/4" | OW: 1" | P:13/4" | BL:3/4" | BW: 1" | CC:. 12"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 31



HAVANA | L

POLISHED CHROME & MATTE BLACK

OL:13/8" | OW:7/8" | P:7/8" | BL:1/2" | BW:3/8"

oL Overall Length

ow Overall Width CHROME

P Projection

BL Base Length

BW | Base Width Ow:21/4" | P:11/4" | BD:1/4" | CC:11/4"
CcC Center to Center

HAVANA

POLISHED CHROME & MATTE BLACK

OL:53/8" | OW:11/4" | P:1" | OL:1/2" | OW:3/8" | CC:31/2"

32 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

CHRISTOLFE CHRISTOLFE
SMALL KNOB KNOB
SATIN NICKEL & SATIN NICKEL &
OIL RUBBED BRONZE OIL RUBBED BRONZE
0S:7/8" | P:7/8" | BS:5/8" 0S:1" | P:3/4” | BS:1/2"

& = " - L * -
g ¥ v = -
L s % ~ -
———— —

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection
BS B S 1
CC Cgrswierchaégnter C H R I STO L F E 3 P U I_ I_

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OL:3" | OW:3/4" | P:1" | BS:3/8" | CC:17/8"

CHRISTOLFE 6" PULL

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OL:57/8" | OW:3/4" | P: 1"
551 3/8" | CC CHRISTOLFE 9" PULL

SATIN NICKEL & OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OL:85/8" | OW:3/4" | P:1" | BS:3/8" | CC. 6"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 33



GILLIAN
GILLIAN

SHOWN IN OIL RUBBED BRONZE AVAILABLE IN:

POLISHED CHROME
ANTIQUE BRONZE
BLACK MATTE
& OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OoL:11/2" | P:11/4" | BS:1/2"

oL Overall Length
SHOWN IN OIL RUBBED BRONZE o | CraEllien

oS Overall Square

P Projection
oL:5" | P:13/8" | OW:21/2" | BL:15/8" | CC:1" BL Base Length

BW Base Width

BS Base Square

CC Center to Center

GILLIAN

SHOWN IN POLISHED CHROME

GILLIAN

SHOWN IN BLACK MATTE

OL:5" | OW:3/4" | P:11/4"
BL: 1/2" | BW:3/4" | CC:33/4" oL: 12" | OW: 1" | P:11/2"
BS:3/8" | CC:9"

34 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

NAVARRE KNOB

ANTIQUE BRASS, ANTIQUE PEWTER, & SATIN NICKEL

OoD:11/4" | P:1" | BD:1/2"

NAVARRE RING

ANTIQUE BRASS, ANTIQUE PEWTER,
& SATIN NICKEL

OL:2" | OW:17/8"
P:3/4" | BD: 1 7/8"

NAVARRE PULL

ANTIQUE BRASS, ANTIQUE PEWTER,
& SATIN NICKEL

OL:43/8" | OW:1/2" | P:11/8"
BL: 1/2" | BW:3/8" | CC:33/4"

Overall Length
ow Overall Width
oD Overall Diameter
P Projection

BL Base Length

BW Base Width

BD Base Diameter
CcC Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 35



HARDWARE

oL
ow
P

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

BAKER
14" DOOR PULL

SHOWN IN:
GOLD W/ BLACK GLAZE &
SILVER W/ BLACK GLAZE

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD METAL FINISH

OoL:141/4" | OW:5" | P: 1"
ARCH W: 2 1/8"

T
o
Z
LL
—
<C
I_
LL
=
a
M
O
od
LL
N
N
>_
z
<
T
=
=
LL
™
>
O
I_
U
»
O
LUl
o
<§E
QO
a4
<
L
=
O
-
wn
>
@,

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE




HARDWARE

JOHN KOBE

7" DOOR PULL
12" DOOR PULL

SHOWN IN: SILVER W/ BLACK GLAZE
& GOLD W/ BLACK GLAZE

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD METAL FINISH
oL: 7" | OW:31/2" | P: 1"

OL:113/4" | OW:6" | P: 1"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

HSINIH TVLIN 90 78 3ZIS ANV HLIM IZINOLSND | JYVYMAYVYH INOLSND

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs



oL
ow
P

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

WASSILY

SHOWN IN BLACK IRON

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD METAL FINISHES

OoL: 8" | OwW:4" | P:11/4"

38

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

BECKETT

SHOWN IN: BLACK W/ HAND BLOWN MIRROR

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH

OL:5" | OW:31/2"

p. 2"

oL
ow
P

Old Biscayne Designs

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

39



HARDWARE

ELLIS PULL

HAMMERED STEEL

OL: 12" | OW:2" | P:2"

BRIE
RECTANGLE PULL

SHOWN IN PROSECCO

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD METAL FINISHES

oL:5" | OW:3" | P: 1"

oL
ow
P

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

T
U
Z
LL
—
<
|_
LU
=
a
m
@
%)
Ll
N
W
>_
z
<
T
=
=
Ll
™
=
O
|_
U
>
O
LI
o
2
&)
o
<
L
=
O
-
n
>
@

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE




HARDWARE

ELDER PULLS

SHOWN IN: GREYSCAPE W/ ANTIQUE MIRROR

oL Overall Length
AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH & MIRROR OPTIONS OW [ Overall Width

P Projection

OL:71/4" | OW:31/2" | P:1 3/4"

N
C
n
—
o)
<
T
>
X
=
>
X
m
M
C
v
_|
O
=
N
rm
=
_|
I
>
Z
_<
L)
N
Il
Qo
O
oy,
)
=
O
O
)
0
Z
v
L

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 41




CUSTOM HARDWARE | CUSTOMIZE WITH ANY SIZE & OBD METAL FINISH

HARDWARE

Overall Length
Overall Width
Projection

DE VICQ PULLS

SHOWN IN: NEW BRONZE
AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD METAL

OL:7" | OW:31/2" | P:11/4"

Old Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE



HARDWARE

RIDLEY PULL >

SHOWN IN NEW BRONZE

oL 10" | OW:2" | P: 1"

LOTTIE PULL }

SHOWN IN NEW BRONZE

oL: 8" | OW: 1" | P:11/4"

AGATHA PULL }

SHOWN IN NEW BRONZE

oL: 6" | OW: 1" | P:11/4"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

N
C
n
—
@)
=
L
>
Y
=
>
)
m
M
-
v
_|
O
=
N
Tl
=
_|
T
>
Z
<
=i
N
Il
o
O
o
U
=
O
O
U
il
Z
W
T

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs




HARDWARE

ISLAMORADA
WOOD HARDWARE SET

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH

INSIDE KNOB
OD: 27/8"
P:17/8"

BD: 1 1/4"

OUTER RING:
OD: 5 1/2"
P 1/2"

OD
[
BD

Overall Diameter
Projection
Base Diameter

CARA SMALL
WOODEN PULL WOODEN KNOB
AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH
OD:23/4" | P:11/4" | BD:11/4" OD:11/4™ | P:11/2" | BD:1"

T
S
Z
LL
a
O
o
=
a
m
O
od
LL]
N
N
>_
zZ
<
T
=
=
LL]
N
=
O
|_
YA
)
O
L
o
2
&)
o
<
L
=
O
-
%)
>
O

44 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE




HARDWARE

COLBERT KNOB

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH

OL:23/4" | P:23/4" | OW:23/8" | BD:11/4"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width
oD Overall Diameter
P Projection

BD Base Diameter

MALLOY PULL

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH

OD:41/2" | P:23/4" | BD:23/8"

N
C
N
—
O
<
L
>
A
S
>
Py
m
N
C
wn
_|
O
<
N
M
=
_|
L
>
Z
_<
A
N
M
Qo
O
o
U
=
O
O
U
il
Z
%
L

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs




HARDWARE

#
BBl

ARABI 12" & 30" PULLS

SHOWN IN FRUITWOOD
AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISH
OoL: 12" | 30"

Oow: 1"
P:21/2"

LAURENT PULL

WOOD

AVAILABLE IN ANY OBD FINISHES

OoL: 22" | OW: 4" | P: 1"

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

T
o
Z
LL
a
O
@
=
a
M
@
od
LL
N
W2
>_
Z
<
T
=
=
LL]
™
=
O
I_
A
-
O
Ll
o
<;E
QO
a4
<
I
=
O
-
wn
>
@,

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE




HARDWARE

MONIQUE 15" DOOR PULLS

ANTIQUE BRONZE & ANTIQUE SILVER

OL:145/8" | OW:11/4" | P:21/4" | CC.91/4"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width

P Projection

CcC Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs

47



HARDWARE

SETH DOOR CRANKS

LONG VIEW (LEFT)
SHOWN IN ANTIQUE BRONZE

FITS DOORS UP TO 9' TALL,;
MAY BE TRIMMED FOR SMALL DOORS

Length
Width
Projection

'Uél_

48

Old Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE



HARDWARE

ANTIQUE BRONZE DIAMOND ANTIQUE SILVER DIAMOND

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 49



HARDWARE

oL Overall Length
OW | Overall Width
P Projection

BS Base Square

LATRICE FALSE KEY

ANTIQUE BRASS

OoL: 10" | OW: 1" | P:11/2"

WALSH KNOB

ANTIQUE BRASS

OS:11/4" | P:1" | BS:3/4"

MCCARDIE BULLPULL

ANTIQUE BRASS

oL:3" | OW:17/8" | P: 1"

50

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



LOUIS

ANTIQUE PEWTER

OoD: 7/8" | P:7/8" | BD:3/8"

LOUIS

ANTIQUE PEWTER

OoD:11/8" | P:1" | BD:1/2"

LOUIS

ANTIQUE PEWTER

OoD:11/4" | P:11/8" | BD:5/8"

TUSCANY

ANTIQUE PEWTER

L:27/8" | W:7/8"

LOUIS RIGHT & LEFT

ANTIQUE PEWTER

Length

Width

Overall Diameter
Projection

LOUIS L 63/4" | W:1"
L
ANTIQUE PEWTER W
oD
L:31/4" | W:13/8" .

Base Diameter

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs

51



LE BLANC

ANTIQUE PEWTER

RINGD:2" | P:1/4" | BL:47/8" | BW:21/2" | CC: 4"

D Diameter
P Projection RUST
oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width . " . " . "
S| e et OL:37/8" | P:3/4" | OW:21/4
BW | Base Width BL: 1/5" | BW:1/5" | CC:21/2"
CC Center to Center
52 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



BANDERAS

ANTIQUE PEWTER

RING D: 2" | P:1/4"
BL:33/4" | BW:33/4"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width
oD Overall Diameter
P Projection

BL Base Length
BW Base Width

BD Base Diameter

BANDERAS

ANTIQUE PEWTER

OoL: 2" | OW: 1 3/4”
BL:11/2" | BW: 1 1/4"

BANDERAS

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL:23/4" | OW:21/2"
P:7/8" | BD:3/4"

BANDERAS

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OoD:11/2" | P:1" | BD:7/8"

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs

53



HARDWARE

ANTOINETTE ESTRELLA ESTRELLA
KNOB SMALL KNOB LARGE KNOB
ANTIQUE BRONZE ANTIQUE BRONZE ANTIQUE BRONZE
ObD: 1" | P:3/4" | BD: 1" OD:11/4" | P:1" | BD:11/4" OD:11/2" | P:1" | BD:11/2"

ANTOINETTE
PULL
ANTIQUE BRONZE
MULLANEY
OL:21/8" | OW:11/2" | P:1/2"
BL: 2" | BW:11/2" PULL
BRONZE

oD Overall Diameter
oL Overall Length OD:21/2" | P:1/2" | BD:21/2"
ow Overall Width
P Projection

BD Base Diameter
BL Base Length
BW Base Width

54 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL: 9" | OW:31/4"
P:1" | CC:43/4"

ROBB

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL:51/2" | OW:21/2"
P:1" | CC:31/2"

oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width

P Projection

CcC Center to Center

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 55



HARDWARE

OLGA KNOB

TARNISHED SILVER & ANTIQUE BRONZE

OD:13/8" | P:1" | BD:11/8"
et

EVA KNOB

SILVER & BRONZE

OoD:11/2" | P:11/4" | BD:11/4"

oD Overall Diameter
P Projection
BD Base Diameter

ELOISE KNOB

SILVER PLATE & BRONZE

OoD:11/2" | P:11/4" | BD:11/4"

56 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

BARILOU
DROP PULL

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL:5" | OW:13/4" | P:3/4"
BL:11/4" | BW:1" | CC:33/4"

OCTAVIA
SMALL KNOB
SATIN NICKEL BASE
OW: 1" | P:1" | BD:3/4" CRYSTAL

KNOB

STAINLESS STEEL POST

OD:11/4" | P:13/4" | BD:3/4"

oD Overall Diameter
oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width
O CTAVIA P Projection
BD Base Diameter
KN O B BL Base Length

BW Base Width

SATIN NICKEL BASE ccC Center to Center

Ow: 11/2" | P:11/4" | BD: 1"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs



ANSLEY

ANTIQUE BRONZE

BD: 7/8" ANSLEY

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OoD:11/2" | P:11/4"

OL:21/2" | OW:2" | P:1/2" | BD: 2"
KRISTINA
ANTIQUE BRONZE
OL:31/2" | OW:1” | P:3/4" | BL: 3"

oD Overall Diameter
oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width

P Projection

BD Base Diameter
BL Base Length

BW Base Width

58 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



VANESSA VANESSA

ANTIQUE BRONZE ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL:21/4" | OW:11/4" | P:3/4" | BD: 7/8" OL:21/2" | OW:11/4" | P:11/4"

VANESSA

ANTIQUE BRONZE

oL:5" | OW:2" | P:3/4"
oL Overall Length BD:11/8 | CC:33/4
ow Overall Width

B Projection

BD Base Diameter
CcC Center to Center

VANESSA

ANTIQUE BRONZE

OL:31/2" | OW:11/4" | P:3/4"
BD: 1" | CC:23/4"

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 59



HARDWARE INDEX

A

Acrylic 6” Pull...29
Acrylic 8" Pull...29
Acrylic Knob...29
*Agatha Pull...43
Alexas Pull...9
*Ansley Knob...58
Antoinette Knob...54
Antoinette Pull...54
*Arabi 12" Pull...46
*Arabi 30" Pull...46
Arlie 13" Pull...31
Arlie 4" Pull...31
Arlie Knob...31
Aston 17" Pull...25
Aston 6” Pull...25
Aston 9” Pull...25
Aston Knob...25
August Knob...18

B

*Baker 14" Door Pull...36
Banderas Knob...53
Banderas Knocker...53
Banderas Large Pull...53
Banderas Small Pull...53
Barilou Drop Pull...57
*Beckett Pulls...39
Belgium Pull...2

Black Marble Knob...23
Black Marble Pull...23
*Brie Rectangle Pull...40
Bristol Knob...18

C

*Cara Wooden Pull...44
Carrione 6 1/4" Pull...28
Carrione 8 3/4" Pull...28
Carrione Knob...28

Carver Pull...12
Chicago Pull...3
Christolfe 3" Pull...33
Christolfe 6” Pull...33
Christolfe 9” Pull...33
Christolfe Knob...33
Christolfe Small Knob...33
Cicero Drop Pulls...14
*Colbert Knob...45
Collins Drop Pull...4
Crystal Knob...57

|

*De Vicq Pulls...42
Diamondback 8” Pull...22
Diamondback Knob...22

E

*Elder Pulls...41

*Ellis Pull...40

Eloise Knob...56
Empire Pull...6

Escobar 4 1/2" Pull...26
Escobar 6 1/2" Pull...26
Escobar 9” Pull...26
Escobar Knob...26

Eva Knob...56

Estrella Small Knob...54
Estrella Large Knob...54

G

Gillian 12" Pull...34
Gillian 5" Pull...34
Gillian Knob...34
Greco Pull...9

*Customize with any OBD Finish

60

Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE INDEX

H

Harpur Pull...7
Havana 6" Pull...32
Havana Knob...32
Hector 11" Pull...24
Hector 7” Pull...24
Hector Knob...24

Hex 5 1/4" Pull...39
Hector 7 1/4" Pull...38
Hex Bar Knobs...27
Hex Knob...27
Holden Drop Pull...11
Holden Large Drop Pull...12
Holmes Knob...18

l

*|slamadora Wood Hardware Set...44
Ilthaca Pulls...16

J

Jarvis 17" Pull...21

Jarvis 6" Pull...21

Jarvis 9” Pull...21

*John Kobe 7” Door Pull...37

K

Keyser Pull...8
**Kristina Pull...58

}

Latrice False Key...50
Laurel Knob...5
*Laurent Pull...46

Le Blanc Pull...52
Leonard Pull...13
Lisette Knob...19
Lisette Small Knob...19

*Lottie Pull...43

Louis Backplate with Knob...51
Louis Large Knob...51

Louis Left & Right Backplates with
Knob...51

Louis Medium Knob...51

Louis Small Knob...51

M

*Malloy Pull...45
Manderio Pull...32
McCardie Bullpull...50
Meghan 2” Knob...21
Menlo 16" Pull...30
Menlo 6” Pull...30

Menlo 8” Pull...30

Menlo Faceted Knob...30
Menlo Knob...30

Mercer Pull...3

Modena Knob...18
Monique 15” Door Pulls...47
Mullaney Pull...54

N

Navarre Knob...35
Navarre Pull...35
Navarre Ring...35
Nester Pull...17
Newton Pull...13

|

Octavia Knob...57
Octavia Small Knob...57
Olga Knob...56

*Customize with any OBD Finish

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs 61



HARDWARE INDEX

P Vanessa Small Pull...59
Varo Pulls...7

Pablo Bar...15
Vel Pull...14

Pablo Pull...15 elasco FPu

Voskamp Pull...10
Phyllis 9" Pull...19 oskamp FU

0 W

Walsh Knob...50

"Quartz Knob...68 “Wassily Pulls...38

White Marble Knob...23
R White Marble Pull...23
Raj Pull...10

Rebecca Knob...18
*Ridley Pull...43
Robb Large Pull...55
Robb Small Pull...55

\

Saborn Pull...52

Saville Pull...8

Seagrove Knob...18

Seth Door Cranks...48, 49
Sibony Pull...5

*Small Wooden Knob...44
Sutton 11 1/2" Pull...20
Sutton 6" Pull...20

Sutton Knob...20

I

Tuscany Backplate with Knob...51

V

**Vanessa Drop Pull...59
Vanessa False Key...59
Vanessa Large Pull...59

*Customize with any OBD Finish

62 Old Biscayne Designs

HARDWARE



HARDWARE

Furniture Hardware...
Like jewelry for the home
Defines the last layer of style
For each furniture design.

Within these pages you will discover hardware created using chrome, brushed
nickel, antique silver, oil-rubbed bronze, antique pewter, and more. Designs
range from old world antiquities to the simplicity of modern styles.

Many designs start as an original lost wax casting, like a fine jewelry design.
These pieces are produced in multiples using a method called sand casting.
Artisans create chemical patinas refining the delicate shades and hues to
enrich the depth of hand cast cracks and crevices. These designs are unique;
no two will be exactly the same.

Hardware is cast using semi-precious metals. Each design is only available in
the metal pictured. If a customer does not designate a particular hardware, our

furniture technicians will apply the hardware that best accentuates the style of
the piece or the hardware pictured on the original design.

Each 0ld Biscayne Finish
Is The Final Signature
0f A Unique Original Design.

pielle ' HZ

HARDWARE Old Biscayne Designs 63



HARDWARE

Customer’s Own Hardware

If you have a particular hardware that you want
to send to have applied to an Old Biscayne Design,
please contact our customer service staff
to confirm the size of the space.

1.800.397.5397

IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT HARDWARE FITS PROPERLY.

When specifying hardware other than the hardware pictured,
please call for the up-charge.

64 Old Biscayne Designs HARDWARE



HARDWARE

Projection (P)

Projection (P)

Hardware Reference
oL Overall Length
ow Overall Width
oS Overall Square
oD Overall Diameter
P Projection
BL Base Length
BW Base Width
BS Base Square
BD Base Diameter
CC Center to Center

HARDWARE

Old Biscayne Designs

65



Ubl)

Biscayne Designs

1.800.397.5397
123 INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD + AMERICUS, GEORGIA 31719

| WWW.OLDBISCAYNEDESIGNS.COM |



